


Except as otherwxse“ provxded aﬁ Eastward Trams are supenor to
e same class. L . :

‘ ﬁype‘, all cqnduc‘tors must ‘peuo;i;

The follovnng sta‘cz ~~have Yard Limits (see No 93, General
‘Rules) : La Junta, Trinidad, Raton, Dillon, Hebron, Las Vegas, Lamy,
‘A]buquerque, Santa Fe, Keehler netion, Preston, Ute Park and
Des Moines. West Raton yard limit extends to yard limit board west
_of Dillon. At all other stations trains must be protected as per Nos.

9‘and D—99 of General ‘Rules. ; :

Thatcher, Trinidad, Starkville, Wootton, Raton, French, Sprmgera
Wagon Mound, Las Vegas, Ribera, Rowe, Gloneta, Lamy, Los Ce
‘ os, Dommgo, Bernahllo ard Santa Fe. : :

irammen on frexght trams must see that ! phng wi
s, and br <es of the cars in ‘their train are in goo
pectmg the i utxes wzll perml‘ 3

he ‘purpese ef hsPeetmg' eqmpment

o far as practlcabie, hand baggage shou
zsles of passenger cars. i
Heavy hand baggage or packages should 1ot be
acks where there 1 1s possible danger of their falli
Train crews are en;;omed to supervise the stowis
ee that it is “accomplished m such mannex‘ as to mi
eci ent to passengers - L ; s

: An addltlonal copy of all train orders and cIearanee
urmshed to conduetors for prompt dehvery to rear

reperts, Form 903, at all stat:ons, except regzste <
re picked up or set out. Operators will send thes
spatcher when reportlng arnval and departure of ra

ations, Operating Department: This rule no ap
aek where separate sxgnals are prewded fo

n smgle track when stopped by an autom
gman ahead immediately, wait five mmutes
JONTROL except that when next governing s1g
e plainly seen to indicate proceed and track is clear, trai
mnee proceed under . ntrol. Flagn an need precede tram
mtwhere next governing signal in advance can be seen to m i
d and track seen te be cleare e e :

: uif the commumcatmg s:gnal fails, or an engxne not eqmpped with
air signal is used to handle passenger trains, verbal understanding

aust be had between conductor and engineman, and approaching |
ach flag station immediately following audible signal 14-M, as per
Book of Rules and Regulations, hand or lamp signal “Proceed” or |
two hundred (200) feet west of depot. :

Las Vegas Crossover from main track to passenger trackoust East: .
of office building. Crossover from mam track to passenger track: ten (10)

“~“Stop” must be given by conductor. This supersedes instructions
\ppearing in. first paragraph, page 219, of Book of Rules and In-
t: tmns for Operatmg and Mamta}mng An* Brakes ;

b ‘kkf ef the Atehzson, Topeka & Santa Fe Raxlway System Rules‘ o
£ gn}atwns of the Operating Department, dated 1909, and the | lowi
ime Table must be in the hands ef all employes of the :

: : | slow board w111 be used, it bemg understood t
Standard thermometers are located at La J'unta, T}mpas Bleom,‘ the: D

 hour, or three (3) minutes per mile.
crossovers, passenger and freight trains will not exceed speed of ten‘
; (10) ‘miles per hour, or six (6) minutes per mile, : G

ceed-—Arm vettxcal or greer

Signals operated under automatxc s1gna1 rules wﬂl be ;des:gnated a

by a number plate. o

°~'Slow boards, painted yellow :
rd “miles” in black are locat

curves, bridges or other pomts where sj;:ee of trains is permanentiy ‘
restricted. The numerals mdleate the maximu

_speed in miles per
hour allowed any train, but in no wise abrogate nor modxfy special

rules, train orders nor mstructxens further restnctmg the speed of

any or all trains.

‘Resume speed boards, pamted green, thhout Iettermg,kare }ocated .
at end of the restricted territory, whxch the rear ef the train havmg g

passed, normal speed may be resumed :
Where two or more restricted areas are cIose together bu one
St 9 :

ccaboose or on

Brakemen v

the speed may be

 the schedule, as,

and pruder
track and
‘are dmmg or
mampulate air,
rain will move sm

bemg always gi
Engmeme of

; V(20) miles. per haur, (
sharp curves and whex:e

< | ditchers, pile

four (24) mll
mﬂe. i

(30) miles pe:

. If dead eng

In eadmg in or out over the fonowmg turnouts

 passenger trains will not exceed speed of thirty (80) mﬂes‘per hour, ~

or two (2) minutes per mile; freight trains twenty (20) miles per
- Wootton: Crossover from East bound to West be nd

oppos1te frelght depot

‘k‘(’f forty (40) miles per hour, or one (1) m
| seconds. per mﬂe, on cu%*;e - M P 6

 rest

On all other turnouts and et ;
‘engmemen and trainmen of which will be governed by the follovmngg :

k ‘ﬁfteen (15) miles per hour, or four (4) minutes for
o ~scendmg grades between Raton and Jansen.

Hahn Turnout al ‘Easi ‘

Whlle running threugh the o
named below, trains must not

‘bell must be rung constantly uni
‘miles per hour, or four (4) min

Raten, Sprmger, Las Vegas, Los

PASSEN‘ 'ER TRAIN ;

Passenger ‘trains and engines runmng ig! W not exceed speed

nute and thlrty (30)
. 619.5, west of Earl, and on
. P. 624.5, west of Kadrew, as
cations, and will use not less than
‘ to La J t L

enger ’crams and engmes runnm
enty-ﬁve (25) miles per hour, or two
24) second‘ for each mlle, descend

aing and engmes running light wi
~ {IO)kmﬁes per. hour, or six (6) minut

ngi ‘unnin
(35) mﬂes per hour, 0T
er mile, on curves between ve
, west of Chapelle; and on curves betwee M P.
‘Blanehardfand M. P 815.0, bwest of Gise. Also on

1 not excee speed
mmutes for eaeh m:le

nes runnmg hght wﬂl not
, or one (1) ‘minute an
M. P. 841.5, west of Spiess; M. P. :
51.3, west of Gahsteo' M. P. 858. 4 west of
I “defmmg Ioeatwns ant wﬂl use not
enk Lamy and Elot.a . .

3t M P 8415, west of .
.9 west of Gahsteo at M
w st of Waldo, govern passenger 5]

ions and do not apply to freight trains and light

Freight trains ‘and engines runmng light will not exceed speed o
ch mﬂe, de.

reight trams and engines_ running light will n
- hour, or six (6) minutes per mile, , thr ugh




ch trams an engmes runnmg hght il not exceed spee
15) miles per hour, or £ (4) minutes

rieta and Lamy

traing and engines runnmg it kot ‘exceed speed of

(35) ~miles per hour, or one (1) ‘minute and forty-threg ff;
A0 and |

h mxle, at other pomts on Fn'st Seeondk

ins an
(25) ‘miles per hour, or two. (2) minutes and twenty-|

fteen (15) miles per hour, or four (4)

Time :1gna]s will be sent daﬂy at 10 a. ‘m.,
th Master Clock of the Washington, D. C., U. 8. Naval Observatory,
telegraph stations on this road. These signals are automatic
clock-beats, repeated over the wires by the Master Clock. All re-

peate sw ches shouh} be thrown. The followmg programme wa be|

Second beats commenee ond contmue untxl the 28th second inem-

‘give, when cireuit opens until

When second beats commence agait

inclusive, when circuit opens until

. When second beats commence again, oontmumg untxl the Zsth sec
' ond, inclusive, when circuit opens until

) contmumg to the 55th second

When second beats: commence again, oontmmng to the 55th necond

relusive, when circuit opens until -

'hen second beats commence and contmuo untll the 28th secon&

1clusive, when circuit opens tmtﬂ

hen second beats commence again, contm\lmg to the 50th seoond,
inclusive, when circuit opens until

T eeter switches should be thrown b k to original poextion

‘his programme affords amp}e opportumty ozden ity the minute
eeond If from interruption of wires, or other causes, the time

[ o be transmitted from the Master Clock at Washington,
m ill be struck by the Master Clock at Topeka, from Stand-
or should there be a failure from any cause in receiving
f~f0perators wxn get tzme from the Drspateher’s Oﬂ‘lce

that *very Station shall have absolutely coxjgect
me, and ators re
‘S‘ tlon Ioc‘ to agree vn 1t1me sxgnal as received

All em loyes are hereby notlfxed that t ere are coel chutes,“plat-
forms and other structures, located on ‘the main line and on sidings;
also structures and platforms belonging to private corporations and

Ioeated ~on industrial sidings and spurs, that WILL NOT|

. ‘}‘ 0, t at it is dangero sfto stand erect upon cars, and espeemlly

S ctraordinary height, whne passing over, through or under
the ollowing-named bridges or viaducts, and necessary precautmns
1 be used by all employes to protect themselves from injury from

7 ‘rhead‘ structures at sanif pomts whﬂe ndmg on tOp of cars:

HEW MEXICO DIVISION

BBIBGE §
o KUM‘.BE\E

NAMEB

Overhead Croesmg C & S. Ry. 8

Eestward Tunnel Raton Mountain, East. End
A West End.
Overhead Crossmg, S. P. Ry. o

* | Teeolote River. - i

Overhead Crossmg A.T. &S F Ry.

i84-2 9..» sareine

for eaeh mﬂe, ‘be-; ‘
‘movement of

g:mes‘runnmg hght w111 not exceed speed of

ile, on Santa Fe, Rocky Mountain and

“Moun’cam” tlme, from :

 Lynn to Wootton, Wootton to

ime in the General Watch Inspector’s office, as per above pro- :?;zn%?qg;?g&; 0‘;.“;‘;;:&:;:“
‘engineman while any part of
vided for in Rules 4 and 5, and delivered to the. operator whﬂe pass~

‘ _mg the staff office at the o’cher end of the bl

¢ ving time will, if necessary, correct‘the .

~ ‘GIoneta,‘ unless engineman ‘has in his possession a_positi
| permissive ticket or permissive staff, which he will tak
| staff erane, operator or conductor and whzch must be retained by
the engineman while any part of his train is in the block, except as

he side of a car; and all employes must ‘:block clear of trams ahead

. *La Junta.

trams to and from Col kado and New Mex1co Dnnswns,

nterlockmg plant When slgnals are clea ;

(2) mmutes and twenty-four (24) seconds per mile.

Tnmdad —~—C & S. crossmg, 9 mile east is proteeted by stan&ard*\
interlocking plant When signals are clear, "trains may cross at speed |

g not exeeed 1ft n (15 m11es T ho T four (4 nute erg
ot Sprmgs sttnct and aII coal mine | mg Aiftoe ( )~ pe o { ) a2 i p

Dzllon.-—-Slgnal normal positzon “‘Stop ” telephon attached te

Main Line Switch will govern train movements from Des Moines

District to Second District and will be cleared by operator Dillon on |

telephone request if automatic block is clear, after whlch movement
Wﬂl be made in aceordance thh:‘operatmg Rule 93

Santa Fe—A. T & 8. F, crossing, .5 mile east. After commg to a

‘stop, brakeman must go ahead of train and flag this crossing, know- |
ing that it is clear before giving proceed signal. Trains will not pro- |
ceed towards thls croesmg after stop is made untll sxgnal 1e gwen by

brakeman.

When signals are clear, tramsmay cross at a speed not exceeding

fifteen (15) miles per hour, or four (4) mmutes per mﬂe. No hghte
on s.ugnals and plant normaI for ;~ B e s e

10 OOA kM‘When the circuit closes one dot, and then opone agam, when an

e STAFF RULES.~
- 1 No train or engme will

eta to Canyoncito or Canyoncito to Lamy unless engineman has in
which he will take from the staff

s train is in the block, except as pro-
‘ock. S

No tri in or “ngme wﬂl run Lamy to Ca onclto or

provided for in Rules 4 and 5, and delivered to the operator kwhlie

‘paesmg the staff oﬂ“lce at the other end of the bIock L

2. Panhve staff gives tram nght to proceed expectmg to fmd

Permtuxve staff, permtsenve ttcket or permxeswe staff and tlckets,
g1ves train nght to procee& un&er control expectmg to fmd trams

; m block ahead.
A staff isa round p1ece of n'on, 7 % mches in Iength and % mches ‘

in diameter, w1th a handIe and grooved bearmg a number on the
handie.‘fij : ; L :

Permmswe staff is dlstmguzshed from posmve staff by bemg
larger in diameter, and composed of rings of metal known ‘as per-
mlsswe tickets, erected ona shaft or: stud known as permxsswe staff

3 When two or more engmes are ceupled together, the Ieadmg
engineman must carry the staff or permissive ticket, but the engine-

man on the other engine or engines must know that staff or txcket :

has been recexved before proceedmg

trams are oIear of =t

Colfax ——S P. crossmg at &e ot 1s protected by mterlockmg piant ‘

un Wootton to Lynn, Lynn to Raton,f
allinas, Gallinas to Starkvﬂle, Glori-

The stafi ‘must be retained by the |

—~Automat1c 31gna]s W st end La Jtmta yard, govern'

5 After the engmeman has passed the staff efﬁ

. of the block and delivered the staff to the operator, it b

cross at speed not exceeding twenty-five (25) miles pe nhour, or two: : duty of the Operator to see that all the ‘tra n clearskthe blocktbefore

h ‘mserts staff into mstrumenh S !
6. When two or more engmes are coupleé together amizl

fnecessary for the leadmg engine to cut off before arri

ffic e, the staff or ticket must be dehv«ereé to the next €
7. Engmemenﬁ must examme contents of pouch and

‘the authority is g:ven hy pos;lve staff, permmszve staff r :errm

pole, located on Des Moines District, 500 feet from econd District ‘:?exve m’ket

8. If posﬂ:xve staff has been gwen, engmeman W’ln know that al
the block ahead . .

It permlsswe staff, permxsewe tlcket o1- perm:sswe af .
are given, engmemen will proeeed wzth cautlon expectl g to
another train in the block . i : ‘ -

9. Under all clreumstances trams must be prgtecte d in oo ;

~w1th operatlng book of rules, Rule No 99.

10, Operator must ot dehver a staff or t:cket fro
another until it has been passed through the instrument, and under;
no circumstances must an operator Dplace a staff in the m‘ 1 ~
report a train to the other end as having passed out of the block

‘until he has posztwely seen the markers or IS aseured that tram
; eleared the block. o .

11 The pemns vei attaehment is to be used only by metme

from dispatcher when it is necessary to have several tr ns
‘each other through the block on short mtervals. Trains 3

five minutes apart. In order to transfer permissive staff :
from statmns where their use is prohibited to the other end of the
tram must be sent through the block with permissive staff
and all permissive t:ckets whlch wﬂl eonstltate a mo\z ment under
absolute block : L ; ~

, 12 Operators WIH report all ttams m and out
ors at other ené of block. L o

In Colorado, a raﬂroad company has a mght to e;;ect from its train

- any passenger who refuses upon. ‘demand to produce aprope ‘ticket

or other transportation, or pay his fare to his destina ;
may be expelled at any station where smtable accommodatx
:procured for his safety and comfort . o L

d he

Drunken or d:eorder]y persons, or others whose conduct or
anee is such as is ealculated to operate as a serious annoy:

| other passengers, or is disgusting, or a passenger who is eui y‘ of
‘gross misconduct, either by insulting or assaulting other p ssengers

or train emp}oyes, ‘who uses vile or prof ne languagem .

‘xte trams at any stoppmg—pkace, uemg no more foree tha

necessary, any passenger who, upon. and, shall refuse
fare, or shall behave in a rude, riotous or dlsorder
other passengers or the employes of such Compan:

w
carsé or who, upon. ‘his attention being ca}led thereto,

HRMcKEE L
 Train Master, S
Gl LAS VEGAS N M
A. L PURSLEY

Chlef Dlspatcher, e
E LASVEGAS N. M.‘

TRAIN DISPATCHERS

C. M. Strausen, L.E. lldredge, ‘
- C.A.Purcell, E.L.Robinson,
- V.P.Devine, O.S. Parrish,
G.C. Compton, J. D Guthrxe,
- O.R.King,
 W.E. Rose,
LJ.Ling,
 LAS VEGAS, NM

RATON N M

J R “SKILLEN

Tram Master, e
RATON N M ‘
T C LOONEY

Chlef stpatcher, e
S RATON,




NEW MEXICO DIVISION.—FIRST DISTRICT.
WESTWARD. - - EASTWARD.
L =g -
Third Clase. First Class. 5 |E5.| €3 | TIME TABLE | ¥s | B; | 5§ First Class. Third Clasa.
ks | 235 | 54 &3 | 38 | 4% ,
71 31 | 39 3 7 19 9 13 | 38 (BEE| =2 No. ¢8, »5 | 83 | 23 < 4 20 8 14 | 32 | 72
ax = a =K Ha ] g
Mexi d ) Ea A5 ] November 14, 1926 a4 a x5 . californi . Santa B D Frait w
rughs | ooy | PR | R | st | moo | mevens | BR « | " g |moven | HHEE | meow | “HAL | 2mw | Jm | T
Loave Tuesday C. Leave Thurs. , Arrive Monday
Thursday | Leave Daily, day and | Loave Daily. | Lezve Dally. Leave Dally. | Leave Dally. | Leave Daily. {Wo, Cars. STATIONS. Miles. Arrivo Daily, | Atrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. |Arrive Daily. | Arrive Dally. {Arrive Datly. W;g.?;:;ay
and Saturday. unda, .
P PM PM AM AM AM AM PM PM AM PM
0| &M W (18%s |18 | E%s | S | A% |vara W so.r LA JUNTA. wt9| N | 245 | 65.16 | 8.06 | 3.16 | 9.20 | 800 3 .00
. 8.1 0
7.10 11.05 | 10.28 | 8.54 | 3.20 |t 5.29 | 170 ORMEGA. 558.0 2.38 | 6,06 | 7.565 | 3.08 if 0.12 1.50
58.1 5.6 o
7.25 11.13 [10.35 | 9.08% 3.37 |t 5.37 | 8a 6.0 BENTON. 568.5 230 | 4.56 | '7.46 | 2.56 | 9.03Y 1.356
. 4.6 o)
7.3920 11.20 | 10.42 9.09 8.43 if 5.45 70 31.0 RENE. 568.0 2.23 4.49 7.39 248 {t 8.57 1.26
. 4.3 0
7.51 11.28 | 10.47 | 0.16 | 8.60 |f 6,52 [113| W | TIMPAS. tas| D | 2.17 | 448 | 7.81 |t 2.41 |s 8.48 1.16
. 5.8 (o) ——
8.10 11.38 {10.54 | 9.283 | 3.67 | 8.00 | B4 AYER. 678.1 207 | 438 | 7.22 | 2.32 |t 8.38 12.62
59.7 4.8 o |
8.22 11.46 |11.00 | 9.29 | 4.04 || 6.08 | a5 so.7 SYMONS. 582.9 1.60 | 4.30 | 7.14 |t 2.24 |t 8.30 12.30
S . 3.1 o -
8.32 11.52 | 11.05 | .33 | 4.09 |t 6.14 |120| W | BLOOM. 0| D | 1.64 | 425 | 7.08 f 2.18 |t 8.25 12,20
. 5.5 o} T
8.46 1202 |11.13 | 943 | 417 [ 6.27 | 05| w DELHL sms| B | 147 | 418 | 650 |1 2.08 |f 8.14 11.50
e . 59.7 3.9 o N
9.00 12.12 [ 11.19 9.48 4.23 |1 6.34 o8 WEST. 595.4 1.42 4.12 8.62 2.00 {f 8.07 11.47
——— ‘ 59.7 4.6 o} -
9.23 12.21 |11.27 | 9.66 | 4.30 |s 6.44% 113 ' WFY THATCEER. s000| B 1.834 | 4.06 | 6.44131 1.62 |t 7.68 11.30
_— 59.7 4.6 o
9.66 12.29 .111.33 | 10.03 438 |t 8.63 | 119 SIMPSON. 6046 1.2% 3.58 8.36 |[f 1.44 {f 7.60 11.10
: o} 4.6 — 81.7
10.18 12.37 [11.39 | 10.10 4.48 |t '7.00 20 TYRONE. 609.3 1.20 3.50 8.290 f 1.36 |t 7.42 10.65
50.2 5.7 81.7 ——
10.45 12.456 | 11.47 |10.18 | 4.63 |t 7.10 | 111 MODEL. e | D 1.12 | 3.41 | 8.22 | 1.26 {f 7.32 10.40
50.7 3.5 31.1
11.03 12.561 }111.62 | 10.23 4.69 |t 7.17 75 50 EARL. a1 618.4 ]% 1.08 3.356 8.17 1.20 {f '7.26 .10.26
4 4.0 .7
11.27 12.582( 11.68 | 10.30 | 5.06 if 7.24 | 70 KADREW. 622.4 12.583 3.28 | g.11 1.13 |f 7.18 9.56%7
57.6 3.9 30.8
11.563 1.07 | MM, 1087 | 6.12 |1 7.830 | 187 | W HOEHNES. 8| o |12.48 | 8.22 | go05 |t 1.06 |s 7.12 9.36
—_— : , 50.4 6.1 81.7
15%0 1.20 112.12 ;10.45 5.20 |t 7.40 84 5.7 EL 3'1230- 632.4 12.38 3.12 5.57 | 12.66 |t 7.00 0.16
- T . . o —_—
D. & B. 0. W, Crossing. sazs| B
60.1 3. o}
C. & 5. Crossing. .| 686.8 P
12.835( .30 .80 1.830 |12.25 | 10.656 {1 5.80 1 7.60 a8 -rm:'%A ° 67| N |12.30 | 3.05 | 5.50 |12.45 | 8.50 1.40 9.00
. . : . . ; . . Yard| WP T R . . . . . . . .

PM FM AM AM AM PM PM AM o IDAD P AM AM AM PM PM AM AM
"E’X%??&i‘;‘f” Aurive Dally. mé':’:“:‘n‘"' Arrive Dally. | Arrive Dally. |Arrive Dally. | Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. 81.8) Leave Daily. |Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. | Leave Dally. | Leave Daily. |Leave Dally. Lm,g?;f;y
and Baturday. undey Friday.

(14.6) (31.7) (39.2) 87.7) (37.7) [ 72 ) Y Average speed per hOuT.... ...oveeevens nevs cennnnes (36.8) {37.7) {36.8) (32.7) (32.1) (16.3)

All Trains must get Clearance Card before leaving La Junta and Trinidad.
No. 72 runs Monday, Wednesday and Friday.
No. 71 runs Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday.
Emergency telephone Benton and Ormega.
Nos. 31, 32 and 39 have no time table authority.
Double track between C. and 8. crossing and Trinidad. All trains will keep to the right,
Automatie block signals M. P, 555.1 to M. P. 636.0.
1 N.m




NEW MEXICO DIVISION.—FIRST DISTRICT.

WESTWARD. - - EASTWARD.
First Class. « . | §8 s TIME TABLE Se | B EE First Class.
r% | 58g) &8 58 | 2§ | 22
831 39|19 | 9 |18 | 8 | 7 |35 |53 s No. 48, #2382 4 |20] 8 |14 | 2 | 32
' a S =a ad SR
Mexico and | pefrigerator ; El Paso Califoruis i © &g ad November 14,1926 &4 | & B2 | Californi . Santa F D ; Fruit
piommia, | “Freiget. TheChief. | TheNavajo. | Frvess | Limited, | "ot Mail E & | Pafet | meoner | St | Dopress. | T2 ¥evalo | grpres,
Leave Thars- )
Leave Dally. ea&;{% 3:5“ Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. INo, Cars, STATIONS. Wiles Arrive Daily. | Arrive Dally, |Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. : Arrive Daily. Arrive Daily.
e PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM AM AM
6.30 s |11.00 | 8.00 | 820 | 1.40 |12.80 |Yard WFT TRINIDAD. o s37 | N 3.00 | 5.45 [112.16 |1 6.20 | 12.20] 1.0
59.4 1.9 )
11.05 | 6.05 |t 8.26 | 1.46 |12.35 g, JANSEN. 6| 5 | 2.4 | 5.39 |12.09 1 6.14 | 13.14
105.6 3.2 o] —_—
11.10 | 6.10 s 8.33 | 1.62 |12.40 |134| W STARKVILLE. ss| ¥ | 246 | 5.32 |12.01 s 6.06 | 12.06
105.8 4.8 o - PM AM
11.20 68.20 |f 8.43 205 | 12,60 {117 | WY GALLINAS. 646.6 g 2.31 5.21 {11.46 |t 5.61 11.51
184.8 1.6 o
11.94 | 6.24 [s 848 | 2.10 | 12.54 |y, 8a8 MORLEY. o | s D | 227 | 6.17 [f11.43 |s 6.47 | 11.47
. - 3.7 :
11.47 | 6.47 |t 9.12 | 2.86 | 1.17 | 8o WOOTTON. @] B 2.16 | 5.08 [s11.31 s 5.86 | 11.86
184.8 0.8 17538
11.563 | 6.63 |t 9.18 | 243 | 1.23 | 75 LYNK. gz6| N | 2.10 | 5.00 s11.25 [s 6.30 | 11.30
o 3.6 175.38
12%, | 7.02 |t .27 | 262 | 1.32 | 48 KEOTA 666.1 1.57 | 4.47 |11.12 |t 6.17 | 11.17
o] 3.4 174.2
10.00 3.15 12.10 7.10 0.3856 38.00 1.40 |vgra| WF RATON e05! N 1.46 4.35 | 11.00 5.05 | 11.06] 9.4
PM PM AM PM AM AM AM TY P AM AM AM PM PM PM
Arrive Daily. A".é;;;.l:du"' Arr.ﬁe Dally. | Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily, | Arrive Dally. | Arrive Daily. (22.8) Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. |Leave Daily.
unday
e~
‘_M‘;, (19.5) (19.5) (18.2) 17.1) (19.5)  veerenrnorensiiecnrannsocnes Avernge speed PEr hOUX.......coiivraienverissnsnns (18.2) (19.5) (18 2) (18.2) (18.2})

All trains must get Clearance Card before leaving Trinidad and Raton.

Double track between Trinidad and Raton.

All trains will keep to the right.

Rulles governing the movement of trains on double track by Staff System and Block
Signals:

Between Trinidad and Raton, trains will run with the current of traffic. Eastward
tﬁ-ains Lynn to Starkville, westward trains Wootton to Raton, will be governed by Staff

ules. )

Eastward trains Raton to Lynn and Starkville to Trinidad, and westward trains
Trinidad to Wootton, will be governed by block signals.

The movement of trains on double track will be supervised by the train dispatcher,
who will issue instructions to signalmen when required.

Trains having work to do which may detain them will obtain permission from the
signalman at the last station at which there is a siding, before entering the block in
which the work is to be done. The signalman will obtain authority to give this permis-
sion from the dispatcher.

When necessary to run trains against the current of traffic, movement will be con-
trolled by train orders.

Except as affected by these rules, block signal and train rules will remain in force.

Automatic block signals—

M. P. 636.6 to M. P. 638.3
M. P. 657.6 to M. P, 659.6—westward track only.

Nos. 31, 32 and 39 have no time table authority.




NEW MEXICO DIVISION.—SECOND DISTRICT.
WESTWARD. - - EASTWARD,
Third Class. First Class. % |2 [ §s| TMETABLE | 2s | B | 3 First Class. Third Class.
rg | B2d| &3 &5 | 28 °
85|87 | 31/39| 9 |13 | 38 7 | 19 | 38 |B5E| =3 No. 48, wi (32 | E3(20 | 8 [14 | 2 4 | 32 | 88 | 86
fa | Zg | B3 Sa | 25 | 8 :
L= ] N ber 14,1926 5 A d Deaver . Californ Fruit 3 .
Mixed. Yixed ;% Zﬂ!:% ﬁi Berf?ﬁi'tf" The Navao. Ez;%:% Cpfornia | Past Mail. | Tho Chiof, & | - ovember = h ®& | The omit saznifgahie Erpross | The Novaie. | Tiliee” Zxpreas. Yized Mized.
ast Froight. :
. ; . : Arrive Tues-
Leave Daily. d‘n"y;:'s'l"l;'ﬁs; Leave Daily. hg:;;:ilm- Leavo Daily. | Leave Dally. | Leave Dally. | Leave Dally. | Leave Daily. |No. Care, STATIONS, Miles. Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily.| Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. d:lg g}m:gg Arrive Dally.
an atarday. . unday. ud
M =
A PM PM PM AM AM AM AM WF N AM AM PM PM AM PM PM P
M| &Y W o 7.15 | _6.20 | 810 | f¥5 |12.15 |Yord| TY | RA;gN- o %S P | 4.25 |10.60 | 4.556 [10.50 | 1.85 | s.% 1.25 | 56.10
t 0.68 | 6.40 7.20 | 9.46 | 8.16 | 150 |12.20 | 202 DILLON. e24| D | 4.19 [10.43 |t 4.47 11043 | 1.28 LB |t 5.00
L - o 2.3 70.7 —
f10.04 7.23 |f 9.49 3.20 1.53 | 12.23 56| W OTERO. 664.7 4.16 [ 10.839 |f 4.43 |10.39 1.24 f 4.66
o 6.6 75.0 4.40
1%“%0 7.32 (110.01 | 3.83 | 2,03 |12.82 |3s8s| ¥ ngr;on. ona| N 4,04 410.28 |t 4.30 |10.27 | 1.15 B
o . 70.2 o
7.48 [t10.138 3.5420 211 |19.43 90| W SCHOMBERG. 678.9 3.543 10.133t 4,19 |10.18 1.04
-— O 7.1 68.4
7.563 [s10.28 | 4.08 | 2.20 | 12.544 144 MAXWELL. weo| = | 8.44 [110.00 |s 4.08 | 10.05 | 12,541
66.6 6.0 66.0
s 8.02 s10.837 | 4.19 | 2.97 | 1.02 | 141 FRENCH. e0| D | 3.87 |t 9.50 |s 3.58 | 90.56 |12.44
69.7 . 70.0
8.07 [f10.60 4.23 2.30 1.06 78 GATO. 693.5 3.34 9.46 [ 3.62 9.63 [ 12.41
’ 70.2 4.1 72.8
8.13 f10.58 4.39 2.38 1.12 46| Y T?RSIL. 697.6 3.28 9.40 f 3.456 0.47 [12.356
- o - €6.0
$8.17 511.05 | 4.36 | 2.39 | 1.16 |184| W | |  SPENEER o.al P | 826159387 s 3.42 | 0.44 |12.32
| n7a. . ) “,
o 8.968 111.16 4.47 a.47 1.95 65 00 RAZ%DO 601 706.2 3.17 9.20 | 3.81 0.368 | 12.24 ) E
B ey T . . . — - ta
2 2 8.84 11.24 | 4.57 | 2.54 | 1.8¢4 | 85 13 COLMOR or.ol % 2 | 00| 9.21 |s 3.23 | 9.28 |12.18 £ ;
B = . . . Rz \
c: A 8.41 |t11.32 | 5.06 | 8.01% 142 | 58 0.0 NOLAN oo 4.3 3.017 ©.14 |t 3.15 | 9.21 |[12.09 a .
: ‘ . ‘ 12.01 =
g 2 8.61 t{11.46 | 6.16 | 3.10 | 1.54 | 60 440 Al ool 2.62 | 9.06 it 8.05 | 9.13 | "am g g
2 [ - . . .
s = r, 9.02 2’12'.'."81 5.26 3.18 2.04 |144 | WF 0.3 WAGOI: SIOUND. los 796.3 ]13 249 [$ 8.56 s 2.65 |f 9.029 11.50 § ';,
4 . . . A )
g /A 9.00 [112.10 | 5.35 | 3.25 | 2.14 | 91 BOND. 730.2 2.84 | 846 |f 344 | 8.50 |11.40 2 &
3 8 89.7 5.1 69.7 S 2
2 > 0.17 |t12.20 | 65.45 | 3.33 | 2.25% 62 0.0 °P§13¢0 ro.a] 2.259 8.836 | 2.35 | 8.40 [ 11.80 S
& . . .
0.97 ls12.32 | 558 | 343 | 238 | 71| W o6 SHOE;([;LKER. o | T3 2 2.13 | 8.23 s 2,23 | 8.28 |11.18
112.39 Siding sa.8 VALéugRA. sog T t 2.14
9.38 [s12.60 | 6.14 | 3.64 | 2.47 | 120 7o WATROUS. o moa D 2.00 |t 8.10 |s 2.068 | 8.15 |11.056
.0 5.1 70.
946 |t 1.00 | 6.24 | 401 | 2568 | 84 ro. KROENIG'S. o | T8 1.62 | 8.02 [f 1.67 | 8.07 |10.567 |
9.58 |f 1.10 | 6.32 | 4.08 | 3.03 | 85 69.7 ONAVA esq| ™8| B | 1.45 | 7.55 it 1.560 | 8.00 |10.50
9.59 |t 1.18 | 8.390 | 4.14 | 3.09 |105 o AZUL. ooq| B8 1.38 | 7.48 |f 1.43 | 7.563 |10.43
a7 . .
10056 |t 1.25 | 6.45 | 420 | 3.16 | 88 o ARRISA ep.7| T 1.30 | 7.40 't 1.85 | 7.456 | 10.35
7.00 2.00 10.10 ¥ 1.30}4| 8.50 4.25 3.20 WF : N 1.25 7.36 1.8013) 7.40 | 10.80 11.00
AM AM PM PM AM AM A | vara | Wi LAS VECAS mllop AM AM PM PM PM AM
dngy TramaesAvrive Dally. | pAIHTe | Arrive Daily, | Avivo Dally. | Arsive Daily. | Amive Dally. | artve Daily. (110.6) Leave Datly, | Leave Dally. |Leave Daily. | Leave Dally. | Leave Daily, | Leave Datly. | L0918 B8 Iy cave Daly.
Arrive Daily, |and Saturday, Hun}&ay and Saturday
. (23.6) (17.4) (37.9) (28.9) (30.2) (41.5) (35.9) i i i s e Average 5peed Per hour. ... .vvvevvns viieveneonnncnes (36.8) (34.0) (32.4} (34.9) (85.9) (17.4) (23.6)
All trains must get Clearance Card before leaving Raton, and Las Vegas. Automatic block signals—
Nos. 87 and 88 run Tuc?sday, Thursday and Saturday. M. P. 659.6 to M. P. 769.9.
Nos. 85 and 86 will register at Hebron, and No. 86 must get Clearance Card before leaving Hebron.
Nos. 87 and 88 will register at Dillon and No. 88 must get Clearance Card before leaving Dillon.
Emergency telephone Dillon, Schomberg, Nolan, Optimo and Arriba.
Nos. 31, 32 and 39 have no time table authority.
3 N.M.




NEW MEXICO DIVISION.—THIRD DISTRICT.

WESTWARD. - w EASTWARD.
Third Class. First Class. k- s §§ 3 5 TIME TABLE 1 & :_f) I Efg’ First Class. Thixd Class.
= =53 | &% 533 o8 -
g- 75 | 31 | 39 9 13 3 s 19 |38 PEE| 9 No. 48, 3% | 53 £8 8 14 2 4 20 | 32 | 76
! o 35 23 . =S8 )£ 25
: Hexico and . . Caltfornia . S ey an November 14, 1926 24 = o% Santa B D . Galtforni . Frol w
! !’Xigﬁ. r&dg:ﬁéit negiesz?ﬁ“ The Navajo. g‘zlpr;:ssg Timited, | FostMall | The Chiel & B o8 ?‘.‘.night.e Exe;:ee;s The Navao. | ‘ymytas, | Tho Chiet Ex}r)?eés. Frei%gyht.
Li‘xiv%g;i%}}.n Leave Dally. ';":&‘ZZ‘&':,’ Leave Daily. | Leave Daily. |Leave Daily. | Leave Dally. | Leave Taily. |Mo. Cam. STATIONS. Hilee. Artive Daily. | Arrive Daily. |Arrive Daily.| Arrive Dally.| Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. Sgré‘}::gﬁ
AM AM AM PM P AN AM AM AR PM P PM AR AM ARA
6.00 | ‘5.0 "o |10.204 2.00 | 7.056% 4.35 | 8.30 |Yard| %y LAS VEGAS.. | mi| F i 7.053% 1.00 1 7.10 [10.209 1.15 | 1000 |10.30
51.7 4.5 .
8.10 10.30 |t 2.08 7.15 4.45 340 |[118 ROMERO. 75.0 774.6 8.65 |f12.60 7.00 | 10.10 1.05 10.20
87.1 3.9 .
6.20 10.39 t 2.16 7.23 4.563 3.60 65 GJITA. 75.0 773.5 6.48 [f12.41 6.53 | 10.02 | 12.55 10.05
: 0 4.9 .
i 6.35°% 10.49 | 2.25 7.32 5.02 4.00 89 SULZBACHER. 76.0 783.4 6.357512,30 G.41 9.61 | 12.42 9.50
; 89.8 5.4 .
6.50 11.00 |t 2.87 7.49 5,12 4.10 117 W CHAPELLE, 788.8 g 6.25 (113.20 6.30 9.40 | 12.30 9.35
g890.8 4.8 o
7.10 11.14 |t 2.50 | 7.56 | 5.23 | 4.3 | 120 BLANCHARD. 793.6 6.18 120 | .23 | 0.33 | 12.20 9.16
o 5.7 75.0
7.80 11.25 |s 3.03 | 805 | 532 | 433 | 86| W RIBERA. ms| D | 6.06 s11.55 | 6.10 | 9.20 | 120° 8.50
| 80.8 3.9 o P M
; 7.50 11.35 |f 8.15 8.13 5.40 4.49 81 SANDS. 803.2 5.57 [111.45 6.00 9.10 | 11.58 8.35
90.3 3.8 o
8.213 11.4520f 3.27 8.2132 5.478 4.50 82 JUNE 807.0 5.47 1111.85 5.50 9.00 | 11.45°9 8.21 3
89.8 2.1 0
3.45 11.58 |t 3.40 .30 5.87 5.00 68 GISE, 811.1 5.87 |[11.25 5.41 8.561 [ 11.36 8.00
AW 890.8 4.9 61.2
9.15 15.04 [s 352 | 8.39 | 6.056 | 500 |106|WF) ROWE. s.60| B | 5.27 s11.15 | 5.31 | 841 |11.27 7.45
. 4.4 o
9.35 12.15 [f 4.02 8.50 6.15 5.208 ©0 FOX. 2204 P 5.209{11.07 5.24 8.834 | 11.20 7.30
89.8 5.0 o
v 10.18 12.35 |s 4.20 9.10 6.30 .| 540 | 193 Y GLORIETA. 2n%.4 g s 5.10 510.55 |f 5.156 8.256 | 11.10 7.16
‘ o 4.7 158.4
-~ 10.4014 192.48 |t 4.38 0.23 6.43% 5.53 | 105 CANYONCITO. 830.1 11‘,‘ 4,55 110,40 5.00 8.10 | 10.55 6.437
o 5.1
1105 | zw | 015 | 1.00 | 4.452 ©.35 | 6.55 | 6.05 |vara| VLF AMY 68 | N | 440 | 1025 | 4.458 7.55 |10.40 | 2% | 6.16
AM PM AM AM PM AM AM AR Y - ) P AM AM PM PM PM AM AM
A:;;lv:llanday‘ Arrive Daily, |Arrive Friday, . . . . . N (65.1 ) Leave Tues~
Jrednesdny. 7. e Stondas | Arvive Dally. | Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. | Arrive Dally. 1) Leavo Daily. | Leave Datly. | Leave Daily. | Loave Dally. |Leave Daily. | Leave Dally, Jdnn fturstey
1.9 T 2a4) 3.1 (26.0) (21.9)  (B5.2) e oveers e AVOTOGOSDESA AL BOL .1 veee oo s (26.9) (25.2) (26.9) (26.9) (%5.2) (15.9)
All trains must get Clearance Card before leaving Las Vegas and Lamy.

! All trains between Glorieta and Lamy will be governed by Staff rules.
Nos. 31, 32 and 39 have no time table authority.

No. 75 runs Monday, Wednesday and Friday.

No. 76 runs Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday.

Double track between Fox and Glorieta; all trains will keep to the right. Time of trains at Fox applies to end of
double track.

Switches and cross-overs at end double track Fox and Glorieta are controlled by standard interlocking plants.
Emergency telephone Ojita and June.

Automatic Block Signals:

M. P. 770.4 to M. P. 826.9.
M. P. 827.9 to M. P. 832.0.
M. P. 832.6 to M. P. 835.3.

4 N. M.




NEW MEXICO DIVISION.—THIRD DISTRICT.
WESTWARD. - . EASTWARD.
Third Qlggs. First Class, s | g3 i § | TIMETABLE $3 g, | 38 First Class. Third G, ;
_.[;-E K E-$ =5 S a9 ; [ |
7 (8189 |18 3 | v [19] 9 |3 % = No. 48, si|3 | 8 |14 2 | 4 [20]|82]|78 ~
Hexico and ; S |&E | &Y | November1s, 1026 | &4 | &« | 25 ,
v | Sems RIS | BRE | EERE | resa | meooi | oo & e TULT O R D | B | mevewe| SRR | meon | ol | sl
“Leave Tuen. i j - : Arrivedonday,
2;;.‘? Jurvdurf Loava Daily. '_‘::,';s,"'f,‘:;f Leave Daily. | Leave Dafly. |Leavs Daily. | Loave Daily. | Leave Daily, | Mo. Oars. STATIONS. Mlles, Arrive Dadly, |Arrive Daily. | Awrive Daily. | Arrive Daily. | A%ive Dally. | Arrive Daily, n“"lfl“'l',"r;g‘;i
AM | PM AM PM AM AM | Am | AM W F N AM PM PM | PM AM | PM
530 | 2% | ftw | 450 | gdo | 7.00 | édo | £i0s | T x| | LAMY. ceol ®5| F| A%5 (18%0 | 2% | T80 |1085 | Y | % P
540 | ' t .56 | 0.45 | 7.056 | 6.16 | 1.10 | 66| ° o SPIESS. 5.0l ¥ ’ '4.80 [{10.15 | 4.85 | 7.46 | 10.80 12.45
. 8.4 75.0
6.556 ¢t 5.07 9.5914 7.17 6.28 1.21 | 1e0 o KENNEDY. . 843.8 % 4.18 |t 9.593 4.16 7.26 | 10.14 12.25
- 2.7 T76.0|— -
8.03 f 6.12 | 10.05 7.21 6.33 1.25 60 ORTIZ. n0.7 846.5 4.11 |f 9.48 4.09 7.19 | 10.08 12.10
, 0 2.1 .
6.10 t 5.156 10.10 7.25 6.87 1.28 84 GALISTEO. 848.6 4.08 [ 9.43 4. 06 7.15 10.04 l%gl
(o] - 3.7 76.0 . s
6.20 s 5.22 |10.18 |t 7.32 | 646 | 1.86 | 85| W Los CER(?ILLOS- #23| N |t 402 s 9.356 | 359 | 7.09 | 0.568 11.60
0 . 75.0
2;2219 t 5,26 {10.22 | 7.35 | 6.487 1 a3g |187 WA;LIDO. 0| > It 3.68 |t 9.20 | 866 | 7.06 | 9.54 11.80
bad [e] . 73.1
7.20 f 5.36 |10.34 | 7.45 | 6659 | 1.48 | €3 ROSARIO. 360.0 3.49 [f .17 | 345 | 6.56 | 9.44 11.00
47.5 6.3 62.8 -
7.657 is 5.46 10.45%) 7.857 %7.10 1.568 |183 | WY DOMINGO. ss| N If 8.40 s .06 | 8.36 | 6.46 | 9.35 10.453
o 7.0 26.4 - - i
8.491 f 568 [10.66 | 8,08 | 7.21 | 2.00 | 62 211 EL;)TA- se.ql 3.20 |t 8.49" 3924 | 6.3¢ | 9.24 10.10
. . .4
{f 6.02 8 HAGAN JCT. 874.4 t 8.46
— - 21,1 2.2 26.4 T
9.05 f 6.07 11,03 | 8.12 | 7.28 2.15 84 NUBEVE, 876.6 3.22 |t 842 | 3.17 | .27 | 9.17 10.00
21.1 2.9 26.4 ,
t 6.12 8 ALGODONES. 878.5 f 8.88 It
- - 21.1 3.5 52.8
9.20 f 6.204 11.11 | 8.19 | 7.36 | 2.23 | 84 RUIZ. no.al 8.156 1 8.32 | 3.10 | 6.201 ©6.10 p.40
- = 26.4 8.7 4
9.50 s 6.290 | 11.17 |t 8.25%4 7.49 2.30 o4 | W BERNALILLO. 26 886.0 {;,' f 8.09 s 8.257 3.04 8.14 9.06 8.80
S fe] 8.7 4 —
10.10 f 6.45 |11.30 | 840 | 7.64 | 2.43 | 60 ALAMEDA. 8687 2.66 |t 807 | 2.64 | 8.04 | 854 1 ©.08
- o 21.1 4.1 28.4 — } S
10.20 t 6.62 |11.87 8.47 8.0014 2.508 o0 8.5 HAHN. 26.4 888 p 2.509% 8.0019 248 65.568 8.48 8.65
. 3.6 .
10.30 6.30 2.20 |1 7.00 |11.45 8.66 8.10 3.00 2.40 7.60 2.40 5.60 8.40 9.00 8.46
AM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM [ Yord WEFT ALBUQUEROQUE. %t F | Am AM PM PM PM PM AM
d:‘"l'vr‘;.:: l:;. Arrive Friday Leave Honday,
a0 Satareas3| Arrive Dally. | and Mondsy. [Arrive Daily. | Arrive Dally. | Arrive Daily. |arrive Datly, | Arrive Dafly. €87.2) Leave Dally. | Leave Dally. | Leave Daily. | Loave Daily. | Leave Daily. ILeave Daily. Tiedacsday
(14.0) (81.0) (32.2) (385.0) (33.6) (35.0) oiiiiiereriieiernraennes Average speed Per holTe. . ... ceieuiirienrannanns (35.0) (26.9) (33.6) (33.6) 35.0) (15.8)}
All trains must get Clearance Card before leaving Lamy. New Mexico Division trains between Albuquerque and Abajo will be governed by current Rio Grande Divisjon
All trains originating at Albuquerque must get Clearance Card before leaving Albuquerque. time table.
No. 77 runs Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday. Automatic Block Signals:
No. 78 runs Monday, Wednesday and Friday. M. P. 835.4 to M. P. 902.1
Emergency telephone Rosario and Algodones.
Nos. 31, 32 and 39 have no Time Table authority.
Double Track Albuquerque to Hahn; all trains will keep to the right.
Time of trains at Hahn applies to end of double track.
Switches and crossovers at-end of double track Hahn are controlled by standard interlocking plant.




NEW MEXICO DIVISION.—SANTA FE DISTRICT.
- WESTWARD. 53 e EASTWARD.
Second Class. s, |38;| ¥s TIME TABLE fw | B 9§ Second Class.
g8 |F3E| 58 No. 48, 53 | =5 | B3
¢ 95 | 93 |38 |35 | =8 23 | 31| 28| 094 | 96
Ef : izl - 3@ | =E B November 14, 1926 B<4 | & =3 ized Mized
X . s . .
L Leave Dally | Leave Dail Arrive Dally |Arrive Dail
Fx Sundap, £ Funtag, [No. Care. STATIONS. Miles Er. Fundap, |Bx. Bunday,
£% | 18%o |vera | B F LAMY. o | ¥ | 585 N5
- - 106.6 13.8 1056.6
3 5 HONDO. 18.8
106.6 3.8 105.6
A.T.&S. . Crossing. 17.6
- 34.7 0.5 o
: 6.10 | 11.20 18.1] D 4.15 6.25
S5 1.20 lvara| w ¥ SANTA FE. T | ‘Pm PM
. 18.1)
Arrive Dally | Arrive Dally ( Leavo Daily | Leave Pail
Ez. Suncay. | 3. Sunday. B Sundzy, | Bx. Sunday,
(21.7) (21.7) veevere..Average speed POr HOUT....covvvriincorrsvasans (21.7) (21.7)
No. 95 is superior to No. 96.
All trains will stop on flag at Hondo.
All trains must get Clearance Card before leaving Lamy and Santa Fe.
No switch lights on Santa Fe district.
BLOSSBURG DISTRICT. SUGARITE DISTRICT.
WESTWARD. - o EASTWARD. WESTWARD R - - a - EASTWARD
< |53 §o | TIME TABLE Es | g i3 s, 50 | &2 TIME TABLE » B | 5
=% (P23 83 No. 48, S5 | H5 | 2% =2 |38 3% No. 48 58 | =8 | 33
o 3 |<0F | 3% #8 | 32 | &3 55 .g.—?; 4% .48, g% | 83 &2
- ] .'.:E 33 November 14, 1926 o g“ =5 S &Z a< November 14, 1926 a A 58
[ 2
o, Cars. STATIONS. Niles No. Carg STATIONS ¥iles
N
Yard RATORN 0
2032 DILLON. 0 D TY 11066 2.0 ) P
106.6 4.4 o 66 CARISBROOK 4.0
168.4 2.6 o
80 164 BLOS4S-BIURG. 44 00 s E s
77 BRILLIANT. (o] 8.6 CARISBROOK
(8.5) 132.0 3.4 o
............................ Average 5peed POr BOTT...cvecvvrrs vurevrvnvnenonen 73 YANKEE 7.4
§ . (10.0)
No switch lights on Blossburg distriect. e e Average 8peed PET hOUT. .t eutvvrrrn et e eevnrrerneeeraneannnns
No switch lights on Sugarite district.
HOT SPRINGS DISTRICT.
WESTWARD = | . o | a. | 52 | EASTWARD
. | 29 | ®® TIME TABLE i¥ | 83 | °d
ob | S=s | 53 a9 | 3 | Ba
_ £4 ';‘Eé‘ E;.; No. 48, wg g‘; g8
3o o ga as - o
87 “g 54 November 14, 1926 59 | a4 E%‘
' Ee
g’ No. Cars STATIONS Yiles
" Yard Vg ;‘ LAS VECAS o | NP
77.8 8.6 6.8
22 Montezuma College 65
2.5 o
106.6 END OF TRACK 9.0
No switch lights on Hot Springs district. 2.0
............................ Average speed PeT houT.....cooviiiiriieiiieniiorsenans

6 N. M.







assengers will be carrled on the followmg F rezght Trams only, when more than one seetxon, only the last section wxll carry passengers. ln add tmn, in Kansas passengers ~
~ will be carried on regular through frelght trains between points where they are scheduled to stop, except exclusive live stock trains on main line.
plLLlNOIS DlVlSION —Trams 49, 50, 53, 54, 55 and 56 47 and 48 between Pekm an& Streator,~

. B1 and 52 between Joliet and Streator.
MISSOURI DIVISION.—Trains 44, 45, 59, 60, 61, 62, 87 and 58 between. Dumas and Mareelme.

~EASTERN DIVISION.—Trains 61, 62, 63 64, 65
~MlDﬁLE DIVISION.—Trains 94, 95 310, 311,

: and 388, between Little River and Ellmwoo g

OKLAHOMA DIVISION —-—Trams 413, 414, 417, 418, 419, 420, 421 422, 443 444 447, 448, 449, )
: 450, 453 and 454 . %

No. 1.

7, 68, 71,72, 73, 74, 145, 146, 147 and 148.
33, 351 352 339 -390, 396, and 397; 387
s 308 and 309 between Concorcha and Supenen

3 THESE SP. CIAL RULES APPLY ONLY TO PAYING PASSENGERS.
When stops are authorized to pick up passengers, agents may flag trains accordingly. :
( a) Will stop at any station on Illinois and Missouri Divisions for passengers to Newton

- and beyond, and at Stronghurst for Kansas City and beyond

(b) ‘At any station for passengers to Arizona and California.

( c) At any station west of Kansas City to d1scharge passengers frorn East of Kansas Clty
or St. Joseph District.

: ( d) At Holliday for passengers from No 202 for pomts at which No 1 is scheduled to
: _stop, when No. 202 does not make connectlon with No. 134 at Ottawa, and for::

passengers from No. 210 at which No. 1 is scheduled to stop.

(e) At De Soto to discharge passengers from Kansas City, Kan. (Argentine Statmn) ‘
and at De Soto, Lecompton, Carbondale, Scranton and Reading for passen-

gers for points at which No. 1 is scheduled to stop, and to dzscharge passen-
gers from Kansas City, Mo., and Topeka and St. Joseph District: -

k ( f) At Coal City for passengers destmed west of Ancona.
(9) At Lee, St. Francis and Folsom to discharge passengers from Cuyler and east.
(a) Wil stop at any station La Junta to Chicago to dlscharge passengers from Phoenix

Arizona, and from points in California,

) At Kinsley to discharge passengers from: AlbuQuerque and west for pomts Nettleton ; i

to Nickerson inclusive.
(¢) At any station east of Kansas City to dlscharge passengers from South of Newton

. (a) Will stop at any station in Illinois to discharge passengers from beyond Chicago.

L (c) At stations Coal City to Ransom,

( b) At any station Chicago to Ft.. Madlson for passengers to Kansas Clty or beyond and
- St. Joseph District.

us1ve, to. dzscharge passengers from Chlcago

_or Joliet, and at Hart to disch passengers. from Chzcago and for passen-

ers for Kansas City and west.

N
: (d) At Princeville and Williamsfield to dlscharge passengers from Chmago s :
“(e) At any station west of Kansas City to dlscharge passengers from any hne east of

‘Kansas City.

G ( f ) At any station Petween Kmsley ‘and Dodge Clty to dlscharge passengers from Nlck-

erson to Nettleton inclusive,

B ( g) At any station west of Dodge C1ty to dlscharge passengers from east of Dodge City,

and at any station west of Dodge City to pick up passengers for beyond La Junta.
(h) At an]y ‘station La Junta to Denver to drscharge passengers from east or south of
a Junta.

5 (%) ‘At any station south of Wichita to discharge passengers from east and west of New-

No. 5-6.

‘From

Denver.

ton, and at any station south of . Winfield to discharge passengers from El-

dorado District, and to discharge passengers from Southern Kansas Div.
(cc ) Will stop at any statlon Denver to Pueblo for passengers east and south of Newton.
(b ) At stations Dodge City to Newton to discharge passengers from west of Dodge City

destined First District when connection is not made at kD‘odge City with No 68. :

(c) At Spearevﬂle for passengers for east or south of Newton.

(d) At any station Dodge City to Elhnwood to p]ck up passengers for MePherson DlS-

trict,

“(e) At all Agency statlons - Western Dw1s1on for passengers to Chicago and east. :

( f) At any station on Oklahoma, Middle and Eastern Divisions to discharge passengers
from south of Purcell.

e y) At any station in Missouri and Illinois to discharge passengers from west and south

- Newton and passengers reaching Kansas City on train 210

i (h) At Bucklm for passengers for Chicago and east.

(a) Will stop at any point Albuquerque to La Junta to dlscharge passengers fromk

~Phoenix or points in California.

. (b) At any station Dodge City to Newton to discharge passengers from west of Dodge City.
“(c) At any station on Mtddle and Eastern Divs. to discharge passengers from west of

Newton.

(d) At Lebo, Melvern, Quenemo and Pomona for passengers for east of Kansas City.
(&) At Las ‘Animas to discharge passengers from Kansas City or east thereof.

(b) At any station Newton to La Junta for passengers to Arizona or California.

(¢) On Sunday at any station on Second District, Western Division, Whiteside to Lewis, -

to discharge passengers from Kansas Clty and east.

; (a) Will stop at any station Belen to Clovis to discharge passengers from Albuquerque

- and Belen and beyond and to pick up passengers for Slaton D1v1s1on and be-
yond Sweetwater.

o b) At any station Welhngton to Newton to dlscharge passengers from Mulvane and

West, and on Missouri and Ilhnoxs D1v1s1ons to discharge passengers from west
of Newton

: SOUTHERN KANSAS DEVISION; ‘Ttalns 215 21

PECOS DIVISION.—Trains 45, 46, 47 ancl a8
" PLAINS DlVlSlON.—-—Trams 73, 74 ‘85, 86 87 am‘l 88 between Woodward and Shattuck.

‘No. 11-12.
From
Denver.

k:217 218, 223 224 231 232 247 248 263 o

‘ 70, 7l 72, 77, 78, 83 84, 85 and 86.

Men in charge ef stock, when holdmg proper transportatmn, will be carned on any tram havmg stock

§0 11- 12 (d) Wwill stop at Olathe for passengers to LaJ unta and beyond and at Ottawa Junction
~From
Kansas City. ~sto

o for: passengers beyond Newton, west or south, at which No. 11 IS scheduled to 3

D. o

(b ) At Florence for passengers to Dod ge Clty and west for points at which No, 11- 19 is

- ‘scheduled to stop, and at Littleton to dlscharge paseengers from Colorado

Springs, Pueble and east. : :

(c) At Mulvane for passengers from No. 22 destmed to pomts south at Whlch No 11 1s ;
scheduled to stop.

(d) At Newkirk to d

gers for Guthrie and beyond where No. 11 is scheduled to stop.

(e) At Manzanola and Fowler to discharge passengers from east of La Junta and to‘

pick up passengers for Denver,

( a) Will stop at ‘Castle Rock to plck up and dlscharge passengers, and at Littleton to
. pick up passengers for Colorado Sprmgs, Pueblo and east where thls traln IS E
scheduled to stop. : :
(b ) At Monument for passengers destlned Colorado Sprmgs and beyond
{c) At Floreréce, 8 ong Clty and Osage City to dlscharge passengers from West of La
nta

7 (d) At Holl liday to. dlscharge passengers from west of La'J unta for Second and Thlrd 5

‘Districts Eastern Division and Southern Kansas Division points.- :
(e) On Middle and Eastern Divisions to discharge passengers from south of Purcell Vi
( f) At Edmond to pick up passengers for Ponca City, Arkansas City, Winfield, Mul-
vane, Wichita, Newton, and east and west of Newton where train 12 east and
trains 11-12 west are scheduled to stop; and at Mulvane to dIScharge passengers
“from Edmond, ;
(g) At Newerk to dlscharge passengers from Guthrle and south and to pick up passen-
- gers for Winfield and beyond at whlch No. 12 east and No, 11-12 west of New-;
“ ton are scheduled to stop.

R (a) Wlll stop at any station La Junta to Newton to dlscharge passengers fronx; aJunta

- No. 201.

No. 203,

No. 204. :

' No. 210.

; : e : : s THE FOLLOWING SIGNS INDICATE—
s—-Regular Stop, f—-—Stop on sxgnal ﬂ'—Stop for meals, N—Day and night telegraph office; G—nght telegraph ofﬁ%

‘and west or north thereof. !
( b) At any station on Mlssourl ‘and Illmoxs D1v1slons to d kcharge passengers from west‘ :
‘of Kansas City. R

(¢) At Stronghurst and Wllhamsfleld for passengers for Chlcao'o and East and to d1s—

- charge passengers from Kansas City.

;(“) At any station south of Arkansas City to drscharge passengers from east and west :

of Newton, and at Chilocco for passengers for Ponca City and south.
( b) At an%r s’(cia%ont south of Guthrle to dlscharge passengers from Panhandle Div. via
ni istrict.

(a) Will stop at any statmn south of Newton te dxseharge passengers from south of o k

Purecell, and at Chilocco to discharge passengers from Ponca City and south

o b) At any station east of Newton to discharge passengers from south of Newton. 1
( a) : will stop at any station to discharge passengers from east of Kansas Clty and from |

connections at Wellington, Harper, Kiowa and Avard. :
(b) At any station Newton to Clovis for passengers to any point West and south of
: Clovis, mcludlng points west of Albuquerque, Deming and El Paso.

(o) Will stop at any station, except Folsom, St. Francis and Lee, to discharge passen-‘

gers from Amarillo and west; and at Felsom, St. Francls and Lee to dlscharge 1

passengers from west of Amamllo.

(b) At stations east of Attica to discharge passengers from Medicine Lodge Dlstrxct

(¢) At points between Mulv and Empol‘la to d}seharge passengers from west of Mul-
vane,

(d) At Ottawa Jet. to dlscharge passengers from Wichita and west destined Ottawa and :
“south, and at Olathe to discharge passengers from Wichita and west. ‘
(e) At any station Kansas City to Chicago to discharge passengers from any line west
of Kan. City and to discharge passengers from St. Joseph and connecting lines..
(f) At Bucklin, Gorin, Williamsfield, and Princeville for passengers to Chicago and east. |
(9) At Baring and Wyaconda :for passengers for Galesburg and east at whlch No. 22 is.
scheduled: to stop. RES :
will stop at Turner
‘Will stop at Earlton,
- gers from Kansas C and east.
Will stop at Richmond and Princeton to dlscharge passengers from south and west
: . of Cherryvale, and at Wellsville, Edgerton and Gardner to d1scharge passen- :
‘gers from Ottawa and south. = ) :
- Will stop at Holhday to dlscharge passengers for No 1,

Morris for passengers south of Holliday. i o
er, Morehead, Bolton and Ways1de to dlscharge passen— i

D——Day telegraph ol’ﬁce, P——~Day and mgbt telephone oﬁce, .

~T—-—-Day telephone ofﬁce' V-—-—-nght telephone office; W—Water stahon, F—-—Fuel statxon, ;T---Turn table, Y-—Wye. i

arge passengers from W1nf1e1d and east, and to p1ck up passen- S




Maximum Dimensions of Freight Cars that can be Handled Through the Eastward Tunnel.

WITH HEIGHT FROM TOP OF RAIL TO UPPER EDGE OF EAVES’ BOARDS OR EAVES’ MOULD-
INGS, OR OUTSIDE PROJECTIONS OF CAR OR LOAD, AS INDICATED IN FIRST COLUMN.
EXTREME WIDTH OF CARS FROM OUT TO OUT OF ROOF BOARDS OF EAVES’ MOULDINGS,
AND OF LOADS ON OPEN CARS AS INDICATED IN COLUMNS TWO AND THREE.
FOR COVERED CARS, FOR LOADS ON -
ALL LENGTHS, OPEN CARS. :
3 TO 4’ 11-0" 10-3" q
146" 11-6" 10-6"
15’ 10-6" 9-0"”
15-6" 9’~9" 8’-0"
16’ 8’-9" 6'-9"
16-6" 7'-9" 5-9"
17-0" 6-9" 4-g"
17-6" 5-9" 3'-g"
180" 5-0" 3-0"
18'-6" 40" 2'-0"

BRAKES OR OTHER FIXTURES PROJECTING ABOVE ROOF OF CAR MUST
BE WITHIN THE LINES LIMITING DIMENSIONS INDICATED BY DIAGRAM.

by
\
N
' [ / /—QZ\\X\-M \
— /T o104 R\
gl { /il [A.T.& S. F. FURNITURE CAR. [} |
———————————— 1 ! ~ [}
51 o ‘i P
- g B g B
T ) P @ 0! .
LT | | | 2
P | 3 Pl 1016 40!
b D lark 51 I O E—
.T. & 8.}. FUR . Pl | s
P ¥ NITURE CAR ol PS8 N, | - FO (Ko
b | | 2t B 1442 3
i [ 81 ; > 31
N | 2 Bt 55|
. [ ol (AR
: :Pl Mo £t Lo o
S B st e 25
< N a ¢
1| w @ ¥ g LT 381
| | - 21 I y e
| } = L SCALE[ 1 =1! <
| | ) T | |
\ | ; ol
\
\ L | N / i
\ { ?l /
\ ol _16’-0” - S S
(e S i e ety e
) N , ]
NEW RATON TUNNEL—WESTWARD. OLD RATON TUNNEL—EASTWARD.

WILL PASS ANY CAR OR LOAD THAT
WILL CLEAR BRIDGES AND BUILDINGS




SURGEONS OF THE A. T. & S. F. HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION.

Dr. J. P. Kaster, Chief Surgeon, Topeka.
Dr. M. L. BrsHo¥¥, Asgistant Chief Surgeon, Topeka.
Drs. Winniams & Booas, Specialists Eyé and Ear, Topeka. Dr. C. A. McGuirz, Consultant, Topeka.

Dr. M. L. Perry, Consultant, Topeka.

NEW MEXICO DIVISION.

. E. B. Suaw, Las Vegas. Dr.G. K. -AncLE, Albuquerque. . 0. J. WaiTcoms, Raton.

. Hi M. Smrra, Las Vegas. .. W. R. LoveLAcE, Albuquerque. ' Dr. C. R. Bass, C_imarron.

. A. L. Stusss, La Junta. . L. A, Trompson, Springer. . W. G. BasserT, Des Moines.

. R. 8. Jounsron, La Junta Hogpital. .. F. M: CrumE, Lamy. . C..B. BrrrorT, Raton.

. J. A. Massig, Santa Fe. ' . F. ParMEr, Los Cerrillos. . Gro. SoreNsoN, La Junta Hospital.
. H. E. Apranawms, Trinidad. ’ - H. W. Gozrirz; Albuquerque Hospital. . C. J. BenneTT, La Junta Hospital.

R. D. MonTcoMERY, General Wateh Inspector, Topeka.

LOCAL INSPECTORS, NEW MEXICO DIVISION

RicuearD J. Gorpon, Las Vegas.

C. A. Wuirep; Raton;

N. 8. Larsen, La Junta.

Ruoaprs-Harsringe CoMpANY, Trinidad.

8. T..Vann, Albuquerque.

H. C: YonTz, Santa Fe (semi-monthly trips to Lamy}.




IANTA F
AFETY IRST

“Every employe should report promptly to his foreman, some member of
Safety Committee, or other proper person, all unsafe
conditions or practices.”

(See General Rules E and F, Book of Rules.)

[w] ‘F-m LAKE . [ i
MionaL PaaN A % Sanrise Shon Cley i
i H o Malad Ci © Bongis Fo - Clinto
O \RY E o N 1 D A Hartvillo de. Aaring Broken Grestey Contdr i > T -y Sea; 0020
Ashland § K tamats Fyjis (f Worner 1n ' Cokeyille N E B BB A K i itaglie  Des Molnes ama avenport — Oy, B e
4 > Yy o M 1 N G 1dgeport Z L 'O‘f‘\":"'::"’ =
) % @, R Chugwater gopo Columbus O Coancts 1 [e) 2 IO
sshdown o Owybes %, %\ o s3c]  Granged pacieie __Rawling ( sver, W\ Dlass afton, Otta ) (o, dog2i e o
© Rebel Creek o1 % % o G ol Tivion Laramie orth Pla Grand Islan ) </ Cuspiion T Snnln, 45t o s At
Bt Ay, godermo }7 Y] s et o Oheyenne — Lincoli AN\Y Tedomk o G
igadowa % 2 ﬁ X Encpmpaent . Sidoey ngs AN\ N o,
[ [e) P \ o, 2 ',
», 0% % : A tad o = oxtord qﬁ"@a Fabrgska City NG Fe g YmOUF (-2 4 Faodiey f’% Ploria’ Barey )k
{ngleside Z Jul rmrx o & TableRagk BN 2 ’ ’bﬁ % 3 Bushogll ibson
OLCANIO ROCKY MOUNTAIN Bterling CiToorteon ' il g eokuk Loy, 2
A PAS. f abel] NATIOMAL, o A R 4 Havan: iy "n8t0n
Sreamboaty "ML 4 eolti J 0 Oberlln 3, f,W wo
Spctugs Salphar L¥o (LaSalls Brush Worten % % ‘%’: ouroe ™ Quiacy prifgBald
ri <€“qaa aq o Platneille %{ ety ol oy Decatur
Qhoe® | Burlington %% ¢ P A = X Pavs
A 0 T, ry
;“ 5 &M Qakl Bllls % %0 %5, %:’ o2 Mesico, S N i .
3 eR 23, N\ ANt
207 00 2, 4% 4G % 74P Ring; ndalis
Truckeo 9 o < Q*’e %, (Y s o N
¥uaryseilie A Vo s 0 %, ‘5;% 4:; %9, &, i, 3ed3ls  Jofferhon FAC Lo
caites” Wi B e S o % oln U, 2 ¥, t p LOOV ey
F3en &® oy 2, R ° y
€ads ! o park shis;
Y/Roseviite o e\:&\? g; Rt N S B, %.‘:%?; egs oy & I Farmy Bomill Ve alretd
Msacramen P 2 A s ¥ 18
NI G T B A LA R S T et o Clinton pacte
&SP SIS %, @ o o oI, S f & o A S5 FQA WE Coprend Novada Stanton £ b
SERTA 2 eIl S5 (N A\ N o, /M 1SS OUTBRA 5% e
g O e o B M. K G Yo Bla:
Falg® o > . £ micRap, B, %, T 0o Fobt Soovs °
S o ¥ & 5 [ Qg Qacools
LS S 2% o o ff S J o A 4414, N Liberal Cuta o %
o q.%;’g*? %3 (23 % oo g, vv'f,:gé‘ %, 5 ;’ g AT ey Ny Hosturg N
% 7%, (’6‘ &, 9% oy, P, 2 (53744 VI j o e oA % 2% Namirouna o pe ;
vy BT, ok, %, RS A T4 N T 2 52N W s S S
PARK g 0% Cnda O © — or] e % % b
gy oEansd s sy A > AT CN 4| cﬂ‘féw Er A w N\ b *‘“@60 =
S 6@“?\»" © St.Qeorge 0ap Etkhart % % ',,%.4 P 3 . SO WS AN 55 Q IOPKIN NqGreenfield o obagan T tllamsei .
) L % evemmge - ElBaE * % o v 2
3 GRAND CANYON T LT < Ay ) e =<0 ! R e 5% R |\ oy
1+) g v
c ONAL BARK, : . E “ 2o Bop 2, &, 3, %9;’% o o‘u _‘°'°:«¢"; @'6,% 5 g;{?;' 3;4‘5% ‘3% \ G Springs Pwl"%“x Pulton) |
ABETE % 3 & &"‘"&0 (OS] 4450 . )gcgﬂlkﬂ 4 o° o G & et 8.5 F o dei o, &5
O Dt s e oy nary i P o » g D R A T o, o, VT ONN iy ol s
G uile AT T o] e S loort Cangplazte, o A3 1 B %, i Seny Hoxie
TS e S & & oL VEQE &y, W4y, o] o 2. )0, 00 8 5
(RS ”;5‘5;*‘0*?9'-9 Ag & Qor oy Tucum: &, Yy, P 2y s o f 4 Hyfnbolgt
> P Ef B EF 2 % 7 A %, e,
o‘&,&e&s‘y& g&,\g&\‘g‘? TS 2 ) %, %;%, o K Goary L ol & oo, % £y, ey Rettlgrew ‘Jonesboro N/N.
S ST 5L S 4 el R San gy, %. % nton Bion 3 & iy, Y ACTNG
oy s = & 4,,;? oy iz «\Q XK &Y %é o, =3 A R"'de o igng y, ‘o,
L R 3
B Clarkdale q eethiriee °°"W:q""“ st ) o b % 5,% 0 Roskledge OKLAMOMA,S” 3 :m” 8y gy el vile enuet (ECMEMPHIS
Fenous Svowiake] ity Yor B2 lalorell o F A ity k3t ) cons S recat il RN € Rook
Haron o San acscte J/<F, _,?vj AT L L poa \N“a‘:: Happy Mangum o H 7 a Tea
3 31 St.Jotns . & cf@ AL L 3 Broa Hot Springs Brinkle: . " il
Butager oxeaZ) yonary Magdalena o ¢$ & \"'5;0 0y, WO Wotarwiew oy S Corin)
3 Middlston § ~ dy olly*§prings
e : ol 5 | gmlily NOE ] o N 0 Wouiiy Wi AN
SR Rp o, v W) A W | %, %, MAE X 1/C O Him® L seos! Pine Blaff 3 Cophoma oelo |
P E LM Sl o™ s 4 \‘?:):: HES ¢ % en e o Crocker Curizom ffposwens | & 5 T2 3 ";ann pod Gurdo ‘ .
g""f :?m, Mosa ,:fv- niton .wf”' 4"%%0 Engle Dexter & a‘f Vo sig'ﬁ’ %, “i“g“ RS ottd Do ooy Grove s B~ Addown Camé s
e L PN LW WMo ULl S e N g S flog, 0 1
L8, e \ Q= Chrlitaas’ | 3 SWricon  Ablamogarde  WESeAhofT S 4 i 0 Rnox,Cit Nl 2, %0 : MeNey / Arkassas Giiy S
0P A ayton 1 S8 2oy N ) %, Ero Tedarkens 1 Dorado olw
Sitvocten RBed Rock X ] ol 2T % QA3 CRUCES ©Rumls E.wad 3% “'Q:;‘o 3 o foputerdt \& S q_/’f*.,,( %5, 2 Salphar
Shiae” Bogté oo FE N HealliaPack CaRLYBAD N s & S ooy <0 ¢, @ *Springs
Rlussen SR\ o S W v, Malaga & %, %, qs‘; 3 FORT WORT o e % Ingany{ Ore F1é
Tela Buttes 0 o Pharee srmanas g od Blult g % ) Q See TE’““B“O . s@" (,“33‘? i LonaviER g Marghailiea {d et
oo Tombstong ria - 51 % Q i Gibbisnd
o, Feirbank ma:f‘a s o MEL PASO " o Y oy W pr, VAL J 30 o~ Himwols [re W Shirerelo ~GibiRand | gorog e
~. r l Cludsd Jusrex Storra Q, “/%0 %’A'i e‘&o" éﬂg&“ - Tlin gy a0 Atheas, cammracel AL ) fo}
g ' P RECOS ) d -Qary S RET 0%
ogalss P . o e - % % ;bg;%é}' %, § eioy&,o PR :-2" Gonigon e $ QAN Cotonhsta
oofoes s s O AN mnl e sl et g
= % ° n
S H E kX3 > duseartile g oo S ‘g:' ":’ i SN N, ',v" el
© Racozi u & joc! 2 &
SToreazss 0jo Callente Valeatine ° @ Palat ok g 09. ) cog: :3}:; "“e’\ov"‘s ‘\i‘g Vidalia
3 Santa Ans Port Stocktou  }° ti A& 'go‘i‘p: \ a“’“; Trlalty 2 Wt & N cheasywil
S \ 0a,
Monetornma PP e S5 SIS L pal
3 & o & o
& querobant Modors 2 Alpies Laogtry)  Ooa, 0%0\ "y‘gj Lo o SN N i
Laguns Srpdie N 21 00 Joactlon g7 3 A\ S5
$ Carbo X Temosachico ‘; & ustia vi&
) b ol
cesi LN OLes Cruces " \ Del Rio Eerrville 0~.San Marcos ‘pe- « P 5o \'.f'
! 2 ) Smenes PR et NFALS
Margorita Spofford AN ANTON .
- Hiases Roresstas © ° 2 Be
©HMinas Prietas aureia S crarS D=
) Eagle Pass 3 9 D9 i
\ Atarod % Cenicho Pledros Nogres Peareall /A Cuaro, s W LB\ A ) >
S5 IO
o ORVAS Camarips % Starra Mojada Esnedy ¥ rméz& b RN £
e N\ 3 Cotalls /. Y N
posn Jrugis ) . v N N Corral Bocoyna Jimenez ©Cuadtro Clenegas Honelova G A A
-~ ) S )
sasscesmcumcRs  Santa Fo Through Lines  SSImTISmGTXos Double Track plus two maln ines between Newton and Albuguergue 8 IR We X5 @5 X8 Lings Undar & L = === Connesting Lines




	26-n
	26-n1
	26-n2
	26-n3
	26-n4
	26-n5
	26-n6
	26-n9
	26-na
	26-nb
	26-nc
	26-ne
	26-nf
	26-ng

